
Pure Storage Inc. Authorized Vendor List for the State of Louisiana 
 
1. Presidio Networked Solutions   
Vendor ID: V310090346 
Contact: George Torres  
(504) 616-6111 
GTorres@presidio.com 
 
2. Mainline Information Systems, Inc.  
Vendor ID:  V310015124 
Contact: Chanelle Duffard 
(985) 264-7500 
Chanelle.Duffard@Mainline.com 
 
3. RoundTower Technologies, LLC     
Vendor ID: V310043594 
5905 E. Galbraith Rd, 3rd Floor  
Cincinnati, OH 45236 
Contact: Kayla Pitman 
(513) 386-6698 
kayla.pitman@roundtower.com  
 
4. P&N Technologies, LLC 
Vendor ID: V310011441 
8550 United Plaza Blvd 
Suite 1001 
Baton Rouge, LA 70809 
Phone – (225) 755-1258 
Contact :  Wayne Macaluso 
(225) 408-4081 
wmacaluso@pntech.net 
 
5. Venture Technologies  
Vendor Number: 310014525 
Name: GKR Systems Inc  
Address: DBA Venture Technologies  
860 Centre Street  
Ridgeland, MS 39158 
Contact: Mark Frye  
jmfrye@ventech.com  
 
6. SHI  
Vendor ID# V310089246   
Contact: Laurie Conrad  
(225) 235-2628 
laurie_conrad@shi.com 
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